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Ms. Shivani Kaushik 
 
Designation: DEAN / Assistant Professor-I 
Department: Design 
Qualification: M.A English (1993-1995), Advance diploma in Jewellery design 

(1999-2000) B.Ed. (2009-2010). 
Email: dean.design@jecrcu.edu.in  
Seminar/Conference/Workshop: 16, FDP/ 2 

 

 
 
Dr. Sunita Yadav 
 
Designation: HOD / Assistant Professor-I 
Department: Design 
Qualification: Ph.D  in Fashion Technology (2017),PG IN GPEM (2008-

2010),Diploma in Apparel  Manufacturing  Technology(2000-2001),Certificate 

Course in CAD Pattern Making(2001) 
Email: hod.design@jecrcu.edu.in 
Research Area: Study on Female attire according to body Size and shape 
Publication, Seminar/Conference/Workshop: 18, FDP/3 
 

 

 

 
Ar. Gaurav Agrawal 
 
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 
Department: Design 
Qualification: M.PLAN (2014-2016), B.Arch (2006-2011) 
Email: gaurav.agrawal@jecrcu.edu.in 
Seminar/Conference: 16, FDP/2 

 

 
Ms. Priyanka Beriwal 
 
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 
Department: Design 
Qualification: B. Sc Jewellery Design  (2006-2009), Masters in Fashion Design 

(2019-2021) 
Email: priyanka.beriwal@jecrcu.edu.in 
Seminar/Conference: 17, FDP/2 

 



 
Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sharma 
 
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 
Department: Design 
Qualification: M.F.A. Sculpture (2012), B.V.A Sculpture (2009),  
Email: jitendra.sharma@jecrcu.edu.in 
Seminar/Conference: 15, FDP/1 

 

 
Dr. Bhakti Bakshi 
 
Designation: Assistant Professor-I 
Department: Design 
Qualification: Pursuing Ph.D  in Social Campaign and their effectiveness in 

society (2023), Masters of Visual Arts (2016), Bachelor of Visual Arts (2014), 

Qualified in UGC, RET, NET, KVS 
Email: bhakti.bakshi@jecrcu.edu.in 
Seminar/Conference/Publishing: 20, FDP/1 

 

 
 
Ms. Shreyasee Agarwal 
 
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 
Department: Design 
Qualification: B.Tech., M.Sc. in Interior Design  
Email: shreyasee.agarwal@jecrcu.edu.in  
Seminar/Conference: 15, FDP/3 
 

 

 
Mr. Nagendra Gupta 
 
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 
Department: Design 
Qualification: B.Sc. in Fashion Technology, MBA in Fashion Design, 

Pursuing  Ph.D. in Design 
Email: nagendra.gupta@jecrcu.edu.in  
Seminar/Conference: 04, FDP/1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


